Data Sheet Model LIT MK 240
Model LIT MK 240 |  with safety equipment for rapid temperature
changes
Battery test chambers from BINDER are ideal for aging, performance, and stress testing in quality assurance and battery production. To ensure maximum
safety, all the chambers in the LIT MK series are tted with detection and re suppression equipment as standard. TÜV SÜD AG has recently conrmed that
the LIT MK 240 and LIT MK 720 battery test chambers are suitable for EUCAR LEVEL 6.
BENEFITS
• Safety thanks to extensive protective measures

• Services – wide range of services to ensure that the unit functions
correctly
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
400 V 3~ ph 50 Hz Standard LITMK240-400V 9020-0402
228
480 V 3~ ph 60 Hz with voltage and frequency converter LITMK240-480V-C 9020-0404
TECHNICAL DATA
Description LITMK240-400V1 LITMK240-480V-C1
Article Number 9020-0402 9020-0404
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range -40…110 -40…110
Temperature variation depending on setpoint [± K] 0.1…1.2 0.1…1.2